
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Schmitt, 

Magic Stars EclipsePamela Millin 61.923% 1161.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019106

DamaraChandra Thurman 53.269% 2138.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019225

FabulosityJody Wilson 70.577% 1183.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019172

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Warren, 

Magic Stars EclipsePamela Millin 62.931% 1182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019106

GratitudeJennifer Hogan 67.069% 1194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019189

Training Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

Rosehill AlwaysaladyKarah Watkins 65.690% 1190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019251

High LifeAndrea Davenport 58.621% 2170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019181

MeikaKinley Smart 67.414% 1195.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019151

UnscriptedAislin Falasco 65.517% 2190.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019136

Ideal De La CouturelleMacie Atwood 65.345% 3189.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019295

FabulosityJody Wilson 73.621% 1213.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019172

Fantastica RiaKathryn Stoy 65.862% 2191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019141

GratitudeJennifer Hogan 65.690% 3190.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019189

First Level Test 1

 (C) Warren, 

KestrelElizabeth Hart 65.517% 1190.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019197

Winter NoonDebbie Grant 60.172% 2174.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019263

MeikaKinley Smart 61.034% 1177.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019151

Sacred ShowdownDaniel Patterson 59.483% 2172.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019138

Salute ZLee Johnson 65.517% 1190.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019146

First level Test 2

 (C) Schmitt, 

BelerinaJenny Kemp 65.286% 1228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019198

Tornado Del ZorroPatty Demos 59.429% 2208.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019213

First Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

AbenteuerJessica Ramirez 69.583% 1250.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019299

GateauElizabeth Priddy 64.444% 2232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019194

Dominic K.B.Luanne Wagner 63.750% 3229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019292

BelerinaJenny Kemp 63.750% 4229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019198

UnscriptedAislin Falasco 69.028% 1248.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019136

Panic! At The DiscoMary-kaylin Linch 65.972% 2237.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019148

Sacred ShowdownDaniel Patterson 57.361% 3206.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019138

FelicitaPatrick Battison 75.278% 1271.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019165
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Salute ZLee Johnson 65.139% 2234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019146

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Schmitt, 

Knight HartDiana Treimut 63.514% 1235.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019241

GateauElizabeth Priddy 62.568% 2231.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019194

EndymionNan Holland 58.378% 3216.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019126

Panic! At The DiscoMary-kaylin Linch 62.838% 1232.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019148

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Warren, 

Knight HartDiana Treimut 63.049% 1258.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019241

FortissimoMolly Bronaugh 62.317% 2255.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019113

Second Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

AbenteuerJessica Ramirez 65.000% 1273.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019299

Moonshine KateHelena Stokes 63.333% 2266.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019297

FortissimoMolly Bronaugh 61.905% 3260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019113

VedaEmma Grace Stokes 66.071% 1277.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019298

EmmaMeghan Schluckbier 58.571% 2246.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019114

Starstruck TejoMattalyn Rogers 64.643% 1271.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019128

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Warren, 

VedaEmma Grace Stokes 62.297% 1230.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019298

EWSZ QuinettaMacie Atwood 57.838% 2214.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019296

Third Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

GemstoneSharon Cannon 62.250% 1249.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019226

BarkleyPenne Mott 59.750% 2239.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019187

RensselaerLuanne Wagner 56.250% 3225.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019288

EpsilonDiane Charette 53.625% 4214.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019236

Estudiosio XLIVJordan Lockwood 66.625% 1266.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019300

PriscillaAutumn Pipkin 59.750% 2239.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019166

IconWren Burnley 65.125% 1260.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019112

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Schmitt, 

GemstoneSharon Cannon 59.359% 1231.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019226

Henry.Lindsay Collins 60.897% 1237.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019240

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Schmitt, 

Furst TanzerJ T Burnley 66.184% 1251.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019111
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Fourth Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

Destria HvhKaren Wesley 66.389% 1239.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019199

InfinityKaren Lipp 73.194% 1263.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019133

FlaviusKaren Lipp 69.583% 2250.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019135

Flash Gordon HfKathryn Stoy 68.056% 3245.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019139

Training- Fourth TOC Optional Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

PriscillaAutumn Pipkin 60.750% 1243.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019166

DonnerPrinzMattalyn Rogers 68.276% 1198.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019283

Starstruck TejoMattalyn Rogers 64.762% 2272.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019128

FEI Prix St Georges - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

Donner PrinceAnne Forby 65.441% 1222.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018124

Plato CarlosVirginia Moon 63.676% 2216.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018249

DornprinzJoan L. Jones 60.294% 3205.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018262

Captain JackPatricia C Welborn 51.618% 4175.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018109

Especial LMTami Crawford 58.000% 1197.2OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018247

FEI Intermedaire I - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

Calypso MwfKerri Baxter 67.206% 1228.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018185

ZenithChristi Meyers 63.824% 2217.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018144

SyrtakiRachael Franks 62.647% 3213.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018137

Be Cool MetallNelson Long 60.735% 4206.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018229

Fuerst FalcoJ T Burnley 65.147% 1221.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018117

FEI Intermedaire TOC - I-2 only Qual

 (C) Warren, 

ElanMarie Macdonald 49.412% 1168.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018191

FEI Grand Prix - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

WinstonLauren Eckardt 58.804% 1270.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018186

VamperiJennifer Thompson 56.522% 2260.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018157

USDF Musical Freestyle TOC - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

Moonshine KateHelena Stokes 65.167% 1195.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019297

Materiale 3yr old Colts/Stallions & Geldings

 (C) Schmitt, 

PianissimoJ T Burnley 70.900% 270.9Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet174
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Materiale 4 & 5 yr old Stallions & Geldings

 (C) Schmitt, 

DonnerPrinzMattalyn Rogers 75.400% 175.4Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet283

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Warren, 

Fantastica RiaKathryn Stoy 66.538% 1173.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019141

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Schmitt, 

GratitudeJennifer Hogan 68.793% 1199.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019189

Training Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

BelerinaJenny Kemp 66.379% 1192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019198

High LifeAndrea Davenport 63.276% 2183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019181

Magic Stars EclipsePamela Millin 59.828% 3173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019106

UnscriptedAislin Falasco 68.966% 1200.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019136

Ideal De La CouturelleMacie Atwood 67.586% 2196.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019295

MeikaKinley Smart 63.448% 3184.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019151

GratitudeJennifer Hogan 67.069% 1194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019189

First Level Test 1

 (C) Schmitt, 

KestrelElizabeth Hart 65.000% 1188.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019197

Winter NoonDebbie Grant 58.621% 2170.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019263

Sacred ShowdownDaniel Patterson 66.379% 1192.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019138

MeikaKinley Smart 62.931% 2182.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019151

First Level Test 2

 (C) Warren, 

Tornado Del ZorroPatty Demos 60.143% 1210.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019213

First Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

AbenteuerJessica Ramirez 70.139% 1252.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019299

GateauElizabeth Priddy 66.667% 2240.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019194

BelerinaJenny Kemp 66.389% 3239.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019198

Dominic K.B.Luanne Wagner 65.972% 4237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019292

Panic! At The DiscoMary-kaylin Linch 67.639% 1243.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019148

UnscriptedAislin Falasco 66.806% 2240.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019136

Sacred ShowdownDaniel Patterson 61.806% 3222.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019138

Salute ZLee Johnson 65.000% 1234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019146
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Second Level Test 1

 (C) Warren, 

Knight HartDiana Treimut 66.351% 1245.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019241

GateauElizabeth Priddy 65.000% 2240.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019194

EndymionNan Holland 63.919% 3236.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019126

Panic! At The DiscoMary-kaylin Linch 67.027% 1248.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019148

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Warren, 

Knight HartDiana Treimut 64.390% 1264.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019241

Second Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

AbenteuerJessica Ramirez 62.619% 1263.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019299

FortissimoMolly Bronaugh 62.024% 2260.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019113

Moonshine KateHelena Stokes 59.762% 3251.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019297

VedaEmma Grace Stokes 64.762% 1272.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019298

EmmaMeghan Schluckbier 62.500% 2262.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019114

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Warren, 

VedaEmma Grace Stokes 62.027% 1229.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019298

EWSZ QuinettaMacie Atwood 56.892% 2210.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019296

Third Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

BarkleyPenne Mott 63.125% 1252.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019187

GemstoneSharon Cannon 62.000% 2248.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019226

EpsilonDiane Charette 60.500% 3242.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019236

RensselaerLuanne Wagner 59.250% 4237.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019288

IconWren Burnley 64.375% 1257.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019112

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Warren, 

GemstoneSharon Cannon 54.487% 1212.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019226

Flash Gordon HfKathryn Stoy 68.205% 1266.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019139

Henry.Lindsay Collins 51.923% 2202.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019240

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Schmitt, 

Furst TanzerJ T Burnley 66.053% 1251.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019111

Fourth Level Test 3 - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

Destria HvhKaren Wesley 65.972% 1237.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019199
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FEI Prix St Georges - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

Donner PrinceAnne Forby 62.559% 1212.7Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018124

Captain JackPatricia C Welborn 50.735% 2172.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018109

Especial LMTami Crawford 64.265% 1218.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018247

FEI Intermedaire I - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

Calypso MwfKerri Baxter 65.588% 1223.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018185

SyrtakiRachael Franks 61.471% 2209.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018137

ZenithChristi Meyers 59.118% 3201.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018144

FEI Intermedaire TOC - I-2 only Qual

 (C) Warren, 

Bentley GcfJody Wilson 61.324% 1208.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018167

FEI Grand Prix - Qual

 (C) Warren, 

WinstonLauren Eckardt 62.391% 1287.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018186

USEF/FEI Young Horse TOC

 (C) Warren, 

FelicitaPatrick Battison 75.800% 137.9OpenFEI YH Final for 5-Year-Olds165

USDF Musical Freestyle TOC - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

Moonshine KateHelena Stokes 69.800% 1209.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019297

FEI Freestyle TOC - Qual

 (C) Schmitt, 

Be Cool MetallNelson Long 67.150% 1268.6Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017229

Dressage Seat Equitation Jr/YR/AA

 (C) Schmitt, 

Magic Stars EclipsePamela Millin 68.000% 16.8Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation106

Materiale 3yr old Colts & Geldings

 (C) Warren, 

PianissimoJ T Burnley 80.800% 180.8Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet174
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